
Short Course SC‐4   STELLENBOSCH 

SHORT COURSE 04 

MODIS DIRECT BROADCAST DATA FOR ENHANCED FORECASTING AND REAL TIME 
ENVIRONMENTAL DECISION MAKING 

TUESDAY 7TH JULY TO FRIDAY 10 JULY 2009 TIME: 08H30 – 17H30 

VENUE: University of Stellenbosch 

DIE KAMER VAN MYNWESE BUILDING 

Corner of Merriman and Ryneveld Avenue 

List of attendees 

NAME  AFFILIATION  EMAIL 
Dr Helen de Klerk  Cape nature Dept  hdeklerk@capenature.co.za 
Therese Forsyth  Cape nature Dept  atforsyth@gmail.com 
Andrew Turner  Cape nature Dept  hdeklerk@capenature.co.za 

Leon Jaques Theron  Peace parks Foundation  ltheron@ppf.org.za 
Judd Taylor  Orbital Systems USA   Judd.t@orbitalsystems.com 

Wolfgang Luck  CSIR PTA  wluck@csir.co.za 
Jaco Immelman  University Of JHB  jimmelman@yahoo.com 
Farai Dondofema  M Tec holdings  chinomukutu@gmail.com 

Portia Hugo  CRG Wits  portiahugo@gmail.com 
Thomas Bigala  CRG Wits  Thomas@crg.wits.ac.za 

Stephen Paul Broccardo  CRG Wits  sbroccardo@gmail.com 
Antonio Queface  CRG Wits   queface@uem.mz 

Dale Wilson  CRG Wits  dale@crg.wits.ac.za 
Kirsty Ferguson  CRG Wits  kirsty@crg.wits.ac.za 
Prof Stuart Piketh  CRG Wits  Stuart.piketh@wits.ac.za 
Shaazia Bhailall  CRG Wits  shaazia@crg.wits.ac.za 
Micky Josipovic  University of JHB  mickyj@uj.ac.za 
Eric Baptiste  Seaspace Corporation  ebaptiste@seaspace.com 
Marina Faber  Peace parks Foundation  mfaber@ppf.org.za 

Julioa J Cumbane  Univ Eduardo Mondlane, Maputo  cumbane@zebra.uem.mz, 
 


